
UPC # 112759

Citywide Pedestrian Safety Improvements - Corridors

Street (Route): N/A

Description: Safety improvements to one or more 
corridor segments to include median 
refuges, bump outs, pedestrian signals, 
crosswalks, signage, curb ramps, signal 
enhancements, lighting, and traffic calming 
measures at selected locations citywide.

Length (mi): N/A

Jurisdiction/Agency: Norfolk

System: Urban

Scope: Facilities for Pedestrians and Bicycles

Oversight: Non-Federal Oversight

Administered By: Locality

Regionally Significant for Air Quality: No

CMAQ: No

RSTP: No

OVERVIEW

SCHEDULE

COSTS AND EXPENDITURES

Preliminary Engineering 

Right of Way 
Construction 

Preliminary Engineering 
Right of Way 
Construction 

TOTAL 

Recent Expenditures

6/8/2018 11/19/2020 Complete
11/19/2020 5/12/2023 Complete
5/12/2023 8/27/2024 Underway

Start End Status

$3,000,000

$164,545
$0
$0

$164,545

22%
0%
0%

5%

---
---
---

 Cost Estimates
Total 

Expenditures
Percent 

Expended Latest Quarter 3 2 1
Previous 3 Quarters

$750,000
$100,000

$2,150,000

HRTPO Notes

OrderSort: C.1121

From: N/A

To: N/A



UPC # 112759

Citywide Pedestrian Safety Improvements - Corridors

SCHEDULED OBLIGATIONS

Source of Project Data: Virginia Department of Transportation.

ALLOCATIONS

Fund Source(s) Previous FY 2024 FY 2025 FY 2026 FY 2027 TOTAL

MIX $2,940,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,940,000

LOC $60,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $60,000

TOTAL $3,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,000,000




