

Citywide Pedestrian Safety Improvements - Corridors

UPC # 112759

OVERVIEW

Description: Safety improvements to one or more corridor segments to include median refuges, bump outs, pedestrian signals, crosswalks, signage, curb ramps, signal enhancements, lighting, and traffic calming measures at selected locations citywide.

Street (Route): N/A

From: N/A

To: N/A

Length (mi): N/A

Jurisdiction/Agency: Norfolk

System: Urban

Scope: Facilities for Pedestrians and Bicycles

Oversight: Non-Federal Oversight

Administered By: Locality

Regionally Significant for Air Quality: No

CMAQ: No

RSTP: No

No map available for this project

HRTPO Notes

SCHEDULE

	<i>Start</i>	<i>End</i>	<i>Status</i>
Preliminary Engineering	6/8/2018	11/19/2020	Complete
Right of Way	11/19/2020	5/12/2023	Complete
Construction	5/12/2023	8/27/2024	Underway

COSTS AND EXPENDITURES

	<i>Cost Estimates</i>	<i>Total Expenditures</i>	<i>Percent Expended</i>
Preliminary Engineering	\$750,000	\$164,545	22%
Right of Way	\$100,000	\$0	0%
Construction	\$2,150,000	\$0	0%
TOTAL	\$3,000,000	\$164,545	5%

Recent Expenditures

<i>Latest Quarter</i>	<i>Previous 3 Quarters</i>		
	<i>3</i>	<i>2</i>	<i>1</i>
	-	-	-
	-	-	-
	-	-	-

Citywide Pedestrian Safety Improvements - Corridors

UPC # 112759

ALLOCATIONS

<i>Fund Source(s)</i>	<i>Previous</i>	<i>FY 2024</i>	<i>FY 2025</i>	<i>FY 2026</i>	<i>FY 2027</i>	<i>TOTAL</i>
MIX	\$2,940,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,940,000
LOC	\$60,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$60,000
TOTAL	\$3,000,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$3,000,000

SCHEDULED OBLIGATIONS

Source of Project Data: Virginia Department of Transportation.